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FRIDAY, JUNE 26 SATURDAY, JUNE 27 SUNDAY, JUNE 28 MONDAY, JUNE 29 TUESDAY, JUNE 30 WEDNESDAY, JULY 1
6:00

Yoga 6:00-7:00am
Yoga 6:00-

7:00am
Yoga 6:00-7:00am Yoga 6:00-7:00am

6:30
Division/Committee Meetings 

6:30am-7:30am

Breakfast Symposia
6:30-7:30am

Division/Committee Meetings 
6:30am-7:30am

7:00 Pre-conference meetings and workshops

Breakfast Symposia
7:00-8:15am

Division/Committee Meetings  
7:00-8:00am

Education Sessions 
7:00-8:00am

7:15
7:30
7:45

Education 
Sessions 

7:45-8:45am

8:00

Exam Prep Course 
8:00am-4:00pm

Exam Prep 
Course 
8:00am-
4:00pm

Foundation 
Board 

Meeting 
8:00am-
5:00pm

Affiliate  
Leadership 

Skills 
Workshop 

8:00am- 
12:00pm

Workshops 

8:00am-
12:00pm; 

8:00am-
4:00pm; 

1:00-5:00pm

Foundation Board Meeting 
8:00am-1:00pm

Workshops 
8:00am- 
12:00pm

Education Sessions 
8:00-9:00am Closing Business Meeting 

8:00am-9:30am

8:15

Journal of 
Midwifery 
& Women’s 

Health 
Editorial 

Board 
Meeting

11:00am-
4:00pm

8:30

ACNM  
Leadership 
Breakfast 

8:30-11:30am

Premier Session 
8:30-9:30am

8:45
9:00
9:15

Education 
Sessions 

9:15-10:15am

9:30

Opening Business Meeting 
ACNM Business and Motions  

9:30-11:30am 

Exhibit Hall and 
Midwifery Market 

Open 9:30am-2:00pm 
with  

buffet brunch  
10:00am-12:00pm

9:45
Therese Dondero Lecture

9:45-10:45am

10:00
Education  
Sessions 

10:00-11:00am

10:15
10:30

Education 
Sessions 

10:30-11:30am

10:45
11:00

Education Sessions 
11:00am-12:00pm

11:15
11:30

Exhibit Hall and  
Midwifery Market 

Open  
11:30am-3:30pm  

with lunch  
11:30am-1:30pm

11:45
Education Sessions 
11:45am-12:45pm

Product  
Theater

11:45am-
12:45pm

12:00
12:15
12:30

ACNM Board  
of Directors 

Meeting
12:30-4:30pm

Posters 
12:30-2:00pm

12:45 Treats and Greets for Students 
with ACNM Board and Staff 

12:45-1:30pm

1:00

DOME 
Meeting 

1:00-8:00pm

Education 
Sessions 

1:00-2:00pm

Education  
Sessions 

1:00-2:00pm

Lobby Day
1:00-4:00 pm

Closing Premier Session
1:00-2:00pm

1:15
1:30

Posters 
1:30-3:00pm

1:45
2:00

Opening General Session and Fellowship Induction  
2:00-3:45pm

2:15
Education Sessions 

2:15-3:15pm

Education Sessions 
2:15-3:15pm

2:30
Product  
Theater

2:30-3:30pm

Open Forum 
2:30-3:30pm

2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30

Education Sessions 
3:30-4:30pm

Education Sessions 
3:30-4:30pm

ACNM Board of 
Directors Meeting

3:30-6:30pm

3:45
Premier Session 

3:45-4:45pm

4:00

Grand Opening 
Exhibit Hall with  

Welcome Reception 
4:00-6:00pm

4:15
4:30

Midwives-PAC Rally 
4:30-6:30pm

4:45
Education Sessions 

4:45-5:45pm

5:00

Dinner  
Symposia 

5:00-8:00pm

Education Sessions 
5:00-6:00pm

5:15
5:30

Education Sessions 
5:30-6:30pm

5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30

Movie Premier
6:30-8:00pm

Regional Meetings 
6:30-7:30pm

President’s Reception  
6:30-7:30pm

6:45
7:00

MIdwives of Color 
Reception 

7:00-9:00pm

Midwifery Awards Dinner and Celebration Party
7:00pm-12:00 MIDNIGHT 

7:15
7:30

Division of Global Health 
Reception 

7:30-9:30pm

7:45
8:00

Movie Night
8:00-9:30pm

Foundation Fundraiser
8:00-10:00pm

8:30
MBN Reception 

8:30-10:30pm

9:00
Heart of Midwifery 

9:00-11:00pm

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

Schedule at a Glance

Meeting Overview


